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Diving
Suya tullanma

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Qadınların 3m tramplin üzərindən sinxron tullanma  yarışı

Final
Final

Detailed Results
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1 OETTINGHAUS Saskia
STAWCZYNSKI Louisa

GER 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =7 45.60 =7 3.007.5 7.0

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 45.60  =3 91.20 4 6.607.0 7.0

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 63.51  1 154.71 2 1.266.5 6.0

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 67.20  1 221.91 1  7.0 7.5

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 62.16  3 284.07 1  7.5 7.0

2 CHERNYKH Elena
POLYKOVA Maria

RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =1 48.60 =1  7.5 7.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 45.60  =3 94.20 2 3.607.0 7.0

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 56.70  =4 150.90 4 5.074.5 5.0

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 61.20  2 212.10 2 9.815.0 4.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  1 276.90 2 7.177.0 6.5

3 DZHUSOVA Marharita
SHELESTYUK Diana

UKR 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  =1 48.60 =1  7.5 7.0

103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.00  5 93.60 3 4.206.5 6.0

405C 2.7 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 62.37  2 155.97 1  7.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.90  4 210.87 3 11.045.5 4.5

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.00  6 264.87 3 19.204.5 5.0

4 BANDZIK Yuliya
SHESHKA Krystsina

BLR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =7 45.60 =7 3.006.5 6.5

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 40.20  9 85.80 7 12.006.5 7.0

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 58.32  3 144.12 6 11.856.5 5.5

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 57.96  3 202.08 4 19.835.0 4.5

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 54.72  5 256.80 4 27.276.5 7.0

5 BAK Dominika
SKRZEK Kaja

POL 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  3 48.00 3 0.608.0 7.5

5132D 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  =6 90.00 5 7.807.0 6.5

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.08  10 136.08 7 19.896.0 6.5

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 46.17  7 182.25 7 39.664.5 4.0

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 55.44  4 237.69 5 46.385.5 6.0

6 CATALANO GONZAGA
Malvina
GRANELLI Laura Anna

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.60  10 36.60 10 12.004.5 3.5

401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  2 82.80 10 15.007.0 7.5

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 50.22  8 133.02 9 22.954.0 4.5

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.72  6 181.74 8 40.175.0 6.0

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 53.76  7 235.50 6 48.575.0 5.0

7 BARTH Vivian
COQUOZ Madeline

SUI 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 1.807.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 42.00  =6 88.80 6 9.005.5 5.5

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 56.70  =4 145.50 5 10.475.5 5.5

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 37.80  9 183.30 6 38.612.5 2.5

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 52.08  8 235.38 7 48.696.0 4.0

8 BORIC Maja
TOMIEK Lorena

CRO 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  6 46.20 6 2.407.0 7.0

5132D 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80  10 84.00 =8 13.806.5 6.0

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 50.40  7 134.40 8 21.575.0 7.0

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.27  5 188.67 5 33.246.0 6.0

205C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 39.48  10 228.15 8 55.922.5 3.0

9 FOWLER Millie
HAFFETY Millie

GBR 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 1.807.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 51.00  1 97.80 1  7.5 8.0

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 56.28  6 154.08 3 1.895.0 5.5

305C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  10 154.08 10 67.830.0 0.0

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 62.37  2 216.45 9 67.626.0 6.5

10 ROTT Hannah Lena
STAUDENHERZ
Michelle

AUT 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 43.20  9 43.20 9 5.406.0 7.0

103B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.80  8 84.00 =8 13.806.0 6.0

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 46.80  9 130.80 10 25.174.0 5.0

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 44.55  8 175.35 9 46.564.0 3.5

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  9 215.55 10 68.526.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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